

Thank you for your response to our Request for Quotation: **SL13-091-RW Soil & Seed** For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received. If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above. **Buyer:** Terri Mount Sr. Procurement

Agent posted: 3/6/13 2:30 p.m.

				RODEN		LANDESIGN	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/M	UNIT	DSCAPING EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
#				COST	COST	COST	COST
1.	Misc. – 1.5" Layer of Compost	2,119	CY's	35.00	\$74,165.00	35.47	\$75,160.93
2.	Seeding	11	Acre	2350.00	\$25,850.00	3231.17	\$35,542.58
3.	Type 1 Erosion Control			1.50	\$20,085.00	1.17	\$15,666.30
	Blanket	13,390	SY				
4.	Type 3 Erosion Control			1.50	\$9,253.50	1.28	\$7,896.32
	Blanket	6,169	SY				
5.	Silt Fence	1,720	LF	2.00	\$3,440.00	1.94	\$3,336.80
6.	Type II Ditch Check	63	EA	125.00	\$7,875.00	107.40	\$6,766.20
7.	Construction Signs	352	SF	1.00	\$352.00	10.75	\$3,784.00
8.	Advanced Warning Rail			55.00	\$440.00	59.12	\$472.96
	System	8	EA				
9.	Flag Assembly	20	EA	25.00	\$500.00	16.12	\$322.40
10.	Channelizer (Trim Line)	35	EA	28.00	\$980.00	21.50	\$752.50
11.	Directional Indicator			72.00	\$1,008.00	43.00	\$602.00
	Barricades	14	EA				
12	Flashing Arrow Panel	2	EA	500.00	\$1,000.00	859.91	\$1719.82
13.	Truck Mounted Attenuator	2	EA	3500.00	\$7,000.00	3762.10	\$7,524.20
14.	Mobilization	1	LS		\$66,877.10		\$28,835.99
		TOTAL	COST		\$218,825.60		\$188,383.00